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Ayres Associates, Inc. 
Attn:  Gene MacDonald, P.E. 
214 W. Lincolnway, Suite 22 
Cheyenne, WY  82001 
307-214-7065 
MacDonaldG@AyresAssociates.com 
 
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co. Inc. 
Attn:  Bradley Coleman, P.E. 
9785 Maroon Circle, Suite 400 
Centennial, CO  80112 
303-362-2335 
bacoleman@burnsmcd.com 
 
Golder & Associates 
Attn:  Mark McClain, P.E. 
44 Union Blvd, Suite 300 
Lakewood, CO  80228 
303-980-0540 
mmcclain@golder.com 
 
Geosyntec Consultants, Inc. 
Attn:  Suzanne Gabriele 
5670 Greenwood Plaza Blvd, Suite 540 
Greenwood Village, CO  80111 
303-790-1340 
SGabriele@Geosyntec.com 
 
HDR Engineering, Inc. 
Attn:  Heath Turbiville 
601 Metz Drive 
Gillette, WY  82718 
307-228-6000 
heath.turbiville@hdrinc.com 
 
LT Environmental, Inc. 
Attn: Chris Shephard, P.E. 
4600 West 60th Avenue 
Arvada, CO  80003 
303-962-5503 
shephard@LTEnv.com 
 
Stearns Conrad & Schmidt Consulting 
Engineers, Inc. 
Attn:  Neil Nowak, P.E. 
1623 Central Avneue, Suite 5 
Cheyenne, WY  82001 
307-432-4074 
nnowak@scsengineers.com 

 
Terracon Consultants, Inc.  
Attn: Derek Brown, P.E. 
1901 Sharp Point Drive, Suite C 
Fort Collins, CO 80525 
970-658-4395 
dabrown@terracon.com 
 
 
Tetra Tech BAS 
Attn:  Jeffrey M. Williams 
1360 Valley Vista Drive 
Diamond Bar, CA  91765 
909-860-7777 
Jwilliams@bas.com 
 
TREC, Inc./Woodard & Curran, Inc. 
Attn:  Mr. Ray DeLuna 
900 Werner Court, #150 
Casper, WY  82601 
307-224-7825 
rdeluna@treccorp.com 
 
Trihydro Corporation 
Attn: Marge Bedessem, PhD, P.E. 
1252 Commerce Drive 
Laramie, WY  82070  
307-745-7474 
mbedessem@trihydro.com 
 
Weaver Consultants Group 
Attn:  John Briest 
7340 E. Caley Avenue, Suite 110 
Greenwood Village, CO  80111 
720-529-0132 
jbriest@wcgrp.com 
 
Wenck Associates, Inc. 
Attn:  Dave Parenteau 
1800 Pioneer Creek Center 
Maple Plain, MN  55359 
763-479-4243 
dparenteau@wenck.com 
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FIRMS TO RECEIVE NOTICE BUT NOT 
PREQUALIFIED TO SUBMIT AN SOI 
 
EnTech, Inc. Professional Engineers 
and Land Surveyors 
Attn:  Dave Engels, P.E. 
1949 Sugarland Drive, Suite 205 
Sheridan, WY  82801 
307-673-1542, ext. 26 
307-673-1547 FAX 
dte@entechusa.net 
 
Pilch Engineering, Inc., P.C. 
Attn:  Thomas Pilch, P.E., P.G. 
41 E. Burkitt Street 
Sheridan, WY  82801 
307-672-8750 
307-672-7913 FAX 
pilch@wavecom.net 
 
Solid Waste Professionals of Wyoming 
Attn:  Travis Evans, P.E. 
371 Coffeen Avenue 
Sheridan, WY  82801 
1-888-842-1325 
tevans@swpwyo.com 
 
 
 
 
 


